Albyn School Term Dates 2026-2027
Lower School and Upper School
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AUGUST 2027 KEY
School Holiday ﬂTerm Begins
Staff In-service Term Ends

Local Holiday (School & Holiday Club closed)

* Term ends at 12 noon. No After School Club.
** No After School Club.

Holiday Club will not run: Monday 17 & Tuesday 18 August 2026; Monday 26 October 2026;
Friday 18 December to Monday 4 January 2027; Monday 15 February 2027
Monday 23 & Tuesday 24 August 2027

In accordance with our Terms and Conditions, one full term's withdrawal notice must be provided using the

Withdrawal Notice Form. A link to this form can be found on the Parent Portal. Withdrawal deadlines are as follows:

Submit by midnight on Tuesday 18 August 2026 for last day of Thursday 17 December 2026 (end of Winter Term)
Submit by midnight on Monday 4 January 2027 for last day of Thursday 25 March 2027 (end of Spring Term)
Submit by midnight on Sunday 11 April 2027 for last day of Friday 25 June 2027 (end of Summer Term)



